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Doubles Stepladder
Doubles Stepladder
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Handicap Doubles
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Handicap Doubles
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Squad ™
06-09 Sun 3:30 PM
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Ave v
220
220
220
220
220
200
196
166
232
217
211
221
202
196
236
213
228
203
222
235
227
235
229
202
221
221
211

182

Name ¥
Waters, Pinckney

Tango, Fry
Martin, Oswalt
Winchell, Lancaster
Riccardi, Yoshihara
Herzek, John
Samburgh, Dan
Saunders, James
Selmont, Tyler
Oliver, Anthony
Roberson, Jeff
Lancaster, Rich
Winchell, Josh
Myers, Chris
Zook, Jason
Brookins, Hannah
Greve, Scott
Allan, Stephen
Miller, Christian
Riccardi, Sean
Yoshihara, Don
Blankenship, Greg
Shingle, Tyler
Burkart, Gerry
Snyder, Howard
Allan, Bailey
Watson, Thomas

Tavaglione, John
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81517
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82675
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199
210
182
187
230
180
199
183
179
223
242
204
211
214
227
223
207
211
198
175
216
185
218
219
196
162
165
207
231
202

200

Veeder, Kevan
Kopas, Trevor
McNeil, Ralph
Bukowczyk, Tracey
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Demarest, Matthew
McAteer, Keith
Maertz, Lee
Maertz, Sherry
Colon, Mark
Roseberry, Derek
Fry, Michael
Tango, Daniel
Jones, Jarod
McCray, Marcus
Every, Mark
Prokopovich, Ivan
Martin, Louis
Oswalt, James
Gould, Don
Graves, Robert
Hatmaker, Clayton
Williams, Lamont
Rucker, Jr., Ricky
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Darling, Neil
Lyons, Donny
Kirinsky, Mike
Teuchtler, Brian
Baker, Brian

Kloth, Ryan
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83399
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83400
83400
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83434
83434
83435
83435
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83438
83438
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183

211

222

229

114

169

201

203

219

208

209

177

181

190

201

215

190

225

230

228

224

224

172

171

182

217

232

208

183

214

Mercer-Staley, Angella

Staley, Barry
Quick Jr, Richard

Redmond, Robert

Davila-Wedding, Donelly

Wedding, Ashley
Fessler, Jerrett
Jackson, Dan
Laflamboy, TJ
Svetkovich, Matt
Laudadio, Rich
Pickrem, Jack
Carpenter, Rhonda
Royce, Reece
Hamilton, Reginald
Thomas, Khaleel
Nguyen, Hau
Page, Tirus
Dempsey, Darryl
Trudeau, Pat
Hurt, Ron

Irwin, Ed

Vicari, Rachel
Vicari, William
Goyette, Ashley
Houston, Chris
Babson, Jim
Briggs, Shane
Kowalski, Adam

Thomas, James
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83488
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83494

83494

83501

83501
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Hdcp HG
Handicap Doubles
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Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi

Scr Singles

Hdcp Singles
Hdcp HG

Scr HG

Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Hdcp Singles
Hdep HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG
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203
210
171
172
183
183
165
165
162
198
175
179
211
183
211
179
183
185
208
208
208
202
202
211
211
229
229
235
235
236

236

Daugherty, Don
Daugherty, Michael
Vicari, William

Vicari, Rachel
Mercer-Staley, Angella
Mercer-Staley, Angella
Lyons, Donny

Lyons, Donny

Darling, Neil

Garris, Tim

Taylor , Colin

Maertz, Sherry

Staley, Barry

Maertz, Lee

Staley, Barry

Maertz, Sherry
Mercer-Staley, Angella
Watson, Thomas
Briggs, Shane

Briggs, Shane

Briggs, Shane

Burkart, Gerry
Winchell, Josh

Staley, Barry

Staley, Barry
Redmond, Robert
Redmond, Robert
Blankenship, Greg
Blankenship, Greg
Zook, Jason

Zook, Jason

83532
83532
83560
83561
83562
83563
83564
83565
83566
83567
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Scr HG

Hdep HG

Scr HG

Hdcp Singles

Scr Singles

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Hdcp Singles
Hdcp HG
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Scr Singles
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Scr Singles

Scr HG

Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Hdcp HG
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Brackets
Scr Doub HG
Scr Doub HG
Handicap Doubles
Handicap Doubles
Doubles Brackets

Hdcep Doub HG

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

LG Monthly Doubles - June 2019

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
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06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
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06-09 Sun 9:00 AM
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242

224

224

210

210

166

223

230

230

175

175

216

215

225

222

217

235

235

223

217

183

235

217

220

235

227

213

219

391

175

Roseberry, Derek
Hurt, Ron

Hurt, Ron
Daugherty, Michael
Daugherty, Michael
Saunders, James
Colon, Mark
Dempsey, Darryl
Dempsey, Darryl
Gould, Don

Gould, Don
Graves, Robert
Thomas, Khaleel
Page, Tirus

Miller, Christian
Oliver, Anthony
Riccardi, Sean
Riccardi, Sean
Colon, Mark
Oliver, Anthony
Kowalski, Adam
Blankenship, Greg
Oliver, Anthony
Riccardi, Yoshihara
Riccardi, Sean
Yoshihara, Don
Belteton-Orr, Tony
Blum, Colby
Gould , Newmann

Gould, Don
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83589
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83591
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83593

83594
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83602

83603

83603

83604

83605

83605
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Handicap Doubles
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Doubles Brackets
Doubles Brackets
Doubles Brackets
Doubles Brackets
Scr Doub HG

Scr Doub HG
Handicap Doubles
Handicap Doubles
Hdcep Doub HG
Hdcp Doub HG
Scr Singles

Scr Doub HG

Scr Doub HG
Hdcp HG

Hdep Doub HG
Hdcp Doub HG
Hdep HG

Scr HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Hdcp Singles
Hdcp HG

Scr HG
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216
343
220
220
373
423
178
178
362
394
415
220
217
211
172
191
183
211
229
232
208
215
183
179
201
217
223
223
214
214

214

Graves, Robert
Vicari, Vicari
Colon , Roseberry
Blankenship , Shingle
Garris, Taylor
Burkhardt , Snyder
Pantis, Greg
Walztoni, Josh
Maertz, Maertz
Merecer, Staley
Rucker, Rucker
Roberson , Oliver
Oliver, Anthony
Roberson, Jeff
Pinckney, Clearance
Waters, Leroy
Mercer-Staley, Angella
Staley, Barry
Shingle, Tyler
Babson, Jim

Briggs, Shane
Thomas, Khaleel
Maertz, Lee

Maertz, Sherry
Hamilton, Reginald
Houston, Chris
Every, Mark

Every, Mark
Thomas, James
Thomas, James

Thomas, James
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83611
83612
83613
83614
83614
83615
83616
83617
83618
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83620
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Hdep HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Hdcp HG

Scr Singles

Scr Singles

Scr HG

Hdcp Doub HG
Hdcep Doub HG
Scr Singles
Hdcp Singles
Scr Singles

Scr HG

Scr Singles

Scr Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdep HG

Scr Singles

Scr HG
Handicap Doubles
Handicap Doubles
Scr HG
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Doubles Alibi
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles
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230

230

230

230

203

214

222

222

187

230

232

201

232

232

213

227

216

216

216

216

124

220

218

220

215

124

220

203

222

221

Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Allan, Stephen
Jones, Jarod

Miller, Christian
Miller, Christian
Bukowczyk, Tracey
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Selmont, Tyler
Fessler, Jerrett
Babson, Jim
Babson, Jim
Brookins, Hannah
McCray, Marcus
Graves, Robert
Graves, Robert
Graves, Robert
Graves, Robert
Brown, Krystal
Hood, Lamar
Williams, Lamont
Hood, Lamar
Thomas, Khaleel
Brown, Krystal
Hood, Lamar
Allan, Stephen
Miller, Christian

Allan, Bailey
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83636

83637

83638

83639

83640

83641

83641

83642

83643

83644
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Scratch Doubles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

LG Monthly Doubles - June 2019

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM
06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

06-09 Sun 10:00 AM

185
230
228
211
198
217
211
213
219
202
221
207
231
222
229
232
208
213
228
224
224
235
227
219
208
235
229
214
227
223

242

Watson, Thomas
Dempsey, Darryl
Trudeau, Pat
Martin, Louis
Oswalt, James
Oliver, Anthony
Roberson, Jeff
Belteton-Orr, Tony
Blum, Colby
Burkart, Gerry
Snyder, Howard
Kirinsky, Mike
Teuchtler, Brian
Quick Jr, Richard
Redmond, Robert
Babson, Jim
Briggs, Shane
Brookins, Hannah
Greve, Scott
Hurt, Ron

Irwin, Ed
Riccardi, Sean
Yoshihara, Don
Laflamboy, TJ
Svetkovich, Matt
Blankenship, Greg
Shingle, Tyler
Jones, Jarod
McCray, Marcus
Colon, Mark

Roseberry, Derek
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